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Friday, 18 October 2019 ~ Sunday, 20 October 2019

2019 NZ Skills Age and Masters

Detailed Results

Hamilton

7.0.4.1

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 3m

Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 1

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.0 20.00 42.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 9.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 88.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 109.00  Back Line Up

Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007) -- Diving Otakou 2

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 38.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 60.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 81.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 100.50  Back Line Up

Emmy Abdelmalek (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 61.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 97.50  Back Line Up

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 4

10A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 73.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 91.00  Back Line Up

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Waitakere 5

10A 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 34.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 53.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 71.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 87.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Mali Lovett (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 39.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 61.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 5.0   25.5 25.50 86.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 110.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 39.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 65.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.0 17.00 82.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 103.00  Back Line Up

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 34.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0   26.5 26.50 61.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 83.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 100.50  Back Line Up

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- diving waitakere 4

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 37.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 58.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 79.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 96.50  Back Line Up

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

10A 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 34.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 9.0   22.5 22.50 57.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 76.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 95.50  Back Line Up

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 34.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 57.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 73.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 95.50  Back Line Up

Noah Atkinson (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 7

10A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 34.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 54.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 75.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 94.50  Back Line Up

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8

10A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 36.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 57.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 73.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 93.00  Back Line Up

Blake Masterson (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 9

10A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 60.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 77.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 14.50 92.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 3m

Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Waitakere Driving club 10

10A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5   15.0 15.00 30.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 50.00  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 69.00  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 91.50  Back Line Up

Kory Niel Saunders (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 11

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Line Up

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 36.00  Forward Line Up

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 72.50  Back Line Up

20C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 91.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 3 / 41 5:49 PM,  Monday, 21 October 2019

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 1m

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 1

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 7.5   17.5 17.50 37.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 59.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 79.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 101.50  Forward Somersault

Caleb Ford (2006) -- Diving Otakou 2

101B 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 37.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 57.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 77.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 98.50  Forward Somersault

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 3

101B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 55.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 77.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 98.00  Forward Somersault

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving 4

101B 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 13.50 13.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 31.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 48.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 68.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 90.00  Forward Somersault

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 5

101B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 34.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0   12.5 12.50 64.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 84.00  Forward Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 1m

Riley Oxenham (2009) -- North Harbour 1

101B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 48.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 65.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 83.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.5 26.50 110.00  Forward Somersault

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour 2

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 43.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 84.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 107.50  Forward Somersault

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 3

101B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 40.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 55.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 77.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 99.50  Forward Somersault

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 40.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 58.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 80.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 97.50  Forward Somersault

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 56.50  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 76.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 96.00  Forward Somersault

Tuini Allen (2010) -- north harbour 6

101B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 55.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 75.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 92.00  Forward Somersault

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 44.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 65.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 86.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 86.00 1Forward Somersault

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- Waikato diving 8

101B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 50.00  Back Dive

401C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 69.50  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 69.50 1Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Olivia Smail (2006) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 10.0   26.5 26.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 70.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 95.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 114.50  Back Line Up

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Waikato 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0   24.0 24.00 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 91.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 113.00  Back Line Up

Thea Liefting (2007) -- Waikato 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 5.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 108.00  Back Line Up

Georgia Houghton (2007) -- Diving Otakou 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   22.5 22.50 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 106.50  Back Line Up

Lily Atkin (2006) -- Waikato 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 82.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 100.00  Back Line Up

Anna Egan (2004) -- Waikato 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 78.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 96.50  Back Line Up

Oliver Swney (2007) -- Waikato 7

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 59.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 78.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.0 18.00 96.00  Back Line Up

Pippa Trotman (2006) -- Diving Otakou 8

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.5   16.5 16.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 77.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 95.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 1m

Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007) -- Waikato diving 9

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 16.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 76.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 94.00  Back Line Up

Gemma Landers (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 76.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 92.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour 1

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 48.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 71.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 93.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 115.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Raeiane Rivera (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 43.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5   21.0 21.00 88.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 110.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Anja Liefting (2009) -- Waikato 3

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0   22.0 22.00 44.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 68.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 90.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 109.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Quinn Hamilton (2013) -- Diving Otakou 4

101A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 47.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 66.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 85.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 108.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Erin Mather (2008) -- Diving Otakou 5

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.0 23.00 44.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 65.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 84.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 107.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato 6

101A 10 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 62.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 83.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 104.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Gianna Errazo (2009) -- North Harbour  Dive 7=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 43.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 83.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Andrea Gimenez (2010) -- Diving Otakou 7=

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 43.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 63.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 82.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 102.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou 9=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 42.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.0 18.00 60.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 80.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 102.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ngaio Radovanovich (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou 9=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   17.5 17.50 39.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 62.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 82.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 102.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Will Samways (2009) -- Waitakere 11

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.5   20.0 20.00 58.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 79.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 101.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato Diving 12=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 41.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 82.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Charli Barron (2009) -- DW 12=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 41.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 83.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 101.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 14

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 37.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 61.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 81.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 99.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Molly Pryde (2008) -- Waikato 15

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 41.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0   19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 80.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 99.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Mirella Singleton (2009) -- Waikato 16

101A 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 60.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 79.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 98.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Fletcher Broadbent (2011) -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road 17

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 59.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 77.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 98.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Piper Ashburner (2008) -- NorthHarbour Diving 18

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 76.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 96.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Kaylee Wuthrich (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 19

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 36.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 53.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 73.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5   21.0 21.00 94.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Giovanni Gimenez (2008) -- Diving Otakou 20=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 40.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 56.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.5   19.0 19.00 75.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 93.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Isla Mather (2012) -- Diving Otakou 20=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 42.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 59.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 77.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 5.5 4.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 93.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 8 / 41 5:49 PM,  Monday, 21 October 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Isla Bowden-Casey (2010) -- Waikato 22

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 39.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0   14.5 14.50 54.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 72.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 91.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Sophie Wright (2008) -- Waikato 23=

101A 10 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 49.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 69.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 88.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato 23=

101A 10 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   17.5 17.50 51.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 68.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 88.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012) -- Waikato diving 25

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 35.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5   14.0 14.00 66.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 82.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving 1

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.5   22.0 22.00 40.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 65.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 86.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 112.00  Back Line Up

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 60.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 9.0   22.5 22.50 82.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 106.00  Back Line Up

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3=

101B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   24.0 24.00 44.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 64.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 83.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 104.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - 3m

Caleb Ford (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 83.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 104.50  Back Line Up

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 5

101B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 9.0   22.5 22.50 39.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 103.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 3m

Riley Oxenham (2009) -- North Harbour 1

101B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 48.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 73.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 97.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 120.00  Back Line Up

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour 2

101B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 67.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 90.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 8.5 9.5   27.0 27.00 117.50  Back Line Up

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 64.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0   26.0 26.00 90.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 112.00  Back Line Up

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 4

101B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 43.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 66.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0   19.5 19.50 107.00  Back Line Up

Tuini Allen (2010) -- north harbour 5

101B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 42.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 62.00  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 84.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 104.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - 3m

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 6=

101B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 57.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 81.00  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 100.00  Back Line Up

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 6=

101B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 8.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 9.0   22.0 22.00 41.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 59.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 82.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 100.00  Back Line Up

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- Waikato diving 8

101B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

101C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.50  Inward Dive

20B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 78.50  Back Line Up

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 98.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 9.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.5   26.5 26.50 50.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 73.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 96.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 118.00  Back Jump

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Waitakere 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 47.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 89.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 110.50  Back Jump

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 85.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 105.50  Back Jump

Emmy Abdelmalek (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 83.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 102.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - Platform

Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 36.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 72.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 90.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 99.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 121.50  Back Jump

Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Waitakere Driving club 2

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5   26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 9.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0   19.5 19.50 93.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 119.00  Back Jump

Mali Lovett (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 68.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 88.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   25.0 25.00 113.00  Back Jump

Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0   21.0 21.00 63.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 86.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 109.50  Back Jump

Blake Masterson (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 84.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 105.50  Back Jump

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- diving waitakere 6

100A 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 84.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 104.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - Platform

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 15.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 79.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   24.5 24.50 103.50  Back Jump

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 79.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 101.00  Back Jump

Sascha Reis-Fleiser (2009) -- North diving 9

100A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 78.00  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 98.00  Back Jump

Noah Atkinson (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 10=

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 13.00 32.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 97.00  Back Jump

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 10=

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 78.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 97.00  Back Jump

Kory Niel Saunders (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 12

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 77.50  Back Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 96.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 76.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 99.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 117.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Charli Barron (2009) -- DW 2

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 48.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 93.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 113.50  Back Line Up

Andrea Gimenez (2010) -- Diving Otakou 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 88.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 111.00  Back Line Up

Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 69.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 90.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 109.50  Back Line Up

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 109.50  Back Line Up

Mirella Singleton (2009) -- Waikato 4=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0   21.0 21.00 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 69.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 92.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 17.00 109.50  Back Line Up

Erin Mather (2008) -- Diving Otakou 7

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 67.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 88.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 108.50  Back Line Up

Anja Liefting (2009) -- Waikato 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 67.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 89.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 17.00 106.50  Back Line Up

Molly Pryde (2008) -- Waikato 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   19.5 19.50 82.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 6.0 7.0   24.0 24.00 106.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Sophie Wright (2008) -- Waikato 10=

100A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 80.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 103.50  Back Line Up

Ngaio Radovanovich (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou 10=

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 8.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 83.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 103.50  Back Line Up

Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 80.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 103.00  Back Line Up

Quinn Hamilton (2013) -- Diving Otakou 13

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 102.00  Back Line Up

Will Samways (2009) -- Waitakere 14=

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5   23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 82.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 101.50  Back Line Up

Kaylee Wuthrich (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 14=

100A 1 1.0 8.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 85.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 101.50  Back Line Up

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 16

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 61.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 83.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5   16.5 16.50 100.00  Back Line Up

Giovanni Gimenez (2008) -- Diving Otakou 17

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 22.00 42.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 64.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 84.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 99.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 1m

Gianna Errazo (2009) -- North Harbour  Dive 18

100A 1 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 79.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 99.00  Back Line Up

Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato 19

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 58.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 18.00 76.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 97.00  Back Line Up

Piper Ashburner (2008) -- NorthHarbour Diving 20

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 77.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 96.00  Back Line Up

Fletcher Broadbent (2011) -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road 21

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 54.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 73.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 93.50  Back Line Up

Isla Mather (2012) -- Diving Otakou 22

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 14.00 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 74.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 93.00  Back Line Up

Raeiane Rivera (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 23

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 16.50 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 74.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 90.50  Back Line Up

Isla Bowden-Casey (2010) -- Waikato 24

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 33.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 49.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 70.00  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 87.50  Back Line Up

Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012) -- Waikato diving 25

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 33.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   16.0 16.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   16.5 16.50 65.50  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 84.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Olivia Smail (2006) -- Diving Otakou 1

101A 10 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 47.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 69.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5   27.5 27.50 97.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0   26.0 26.00 123.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Georgia Houghton (2007) -- Diving Otakou 2

101A 10 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 45.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 68.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 95.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   26.0 26.00 121.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Thea Liefting (2007) -- Waikato 3=

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.0   25.5 25.50 50.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 71.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.5 22.50 94.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 115.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Pippa Trotman (2006) -- Diving Otakou 3=

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 6.5   21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 66.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 92.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 115.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Waikato 5

101A 10 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 45.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 68.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 92.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 113.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Anna Egan (2004) -- Waikato 6

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5   24.0 24.00 43.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 64.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 87.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 9.0   25.0 25.00 112.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Lily Atkin (2006) -- Waikato 7

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 41.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 66.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 85.00  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 107.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Oliver Swney (2007) -- Waikato 8

101A 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 60.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 79.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 7.5 8.0   26.5 26.50 106.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - Poolside

Gemma Landers (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 9

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   23.5 23.50 63.00  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 83.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 105.50  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007) -- Waikato diving 10

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Dive

101B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Dive

201B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 80.50  Back Dive

5231D 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 104.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 2 - 1m

Flynn Macgill-Brown (2007) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0   26.5 26.50 47.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 68.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 88.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 113.00  Forward Dive

Alice Sherson (2005) -- Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 64.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   25.5 25.50 90.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 107.50  Forward Dive

Zoe Atkinson (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 64.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 82.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 105.50  Forward Dive

Ananda Fox (2006) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 60.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 82.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 103.50  Forward Dive

Emmy Abdelmalek (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 38.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 56.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   14.5 14.50 88.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

Pip Lee (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 51.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5   27.0 27.00 78.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0   30.0 30.00 108.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5   28.0 28.00 136.00  Forward Dive

Edvin Joshua Maliwat (2009) -- Waitakere Driving club 2

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 47.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5   27.0 27.00 74.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 100.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.5 22.50 122.50  Forward Dive

Zara Roodt (2010) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0   26.5 26.50 73.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 10.0 9.5 8.0 8.0   25.5 25.50 98.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 121.50  Forward Dive

Erica Paltridge (2008) -- diving waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5   18.5 18.50 44.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.5   29.0 29.00 73.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 94.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 120.00  Forward Dive

Mali Lovett (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.5 7.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 67.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   26.0 26.00 93.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 118.50  Forward Dive

Grace Young (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 67.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   24.5 24.50 92.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 116.00  Forward Dive

Blake Masterson (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 68.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.0   25.5 25.50 115.00  Forward Dive

Daniel Farrelly-Grace (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 66.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 88.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 113.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 2 - 1m

Madeleine Christiansen (2008) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 1 1.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 43.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 65.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 89.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 112.50  Forward Dive

Noah Atkinson (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 4.5 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0   13.5 13.50 32.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0   27.5 27.50 59.50  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 83.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 109.00  Forward Dive

Sascha Reis-Fleiser (2009) -- North diving 11

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 86.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 107.00  Forward Dive

Kory Niel Saunders (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 12

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 62.00  Back Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 85.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 3.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 100.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform

Kea Reid (2005) -- Wellington Diving 1

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 71.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   23.5 23.50 94.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 118.50  Back Line Up

Caleb Ford (2006) -- Diving Otakou 2

10A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.5 9.0   27.5 27.50 69.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 87.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 111.00  Back Line Up

Lilly Reid (2007) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 44.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 68.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 89.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 110.00  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 3 - Platform

Bella Potter (2007) -- Waikato Diving 4

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 44.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 65.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 84.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 105.50  Back Line Up

Jamie Hayward (2006) -- Waikato 5

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5   22.5 22.50 44.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 63.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 87.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   16.0 16.00 103.00  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - Platform

Riley Oxenham (2009) -- North Harbour 1

10A 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 49.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 8.5 6.0 8.5 8.5 7.0   24.0 24.00 73.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 95.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 118.50  Back Line Up

Olivia Fox (2008) -- North Harbour 2

10A 5 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 27.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 48.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 67.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0   28.0 28.00 95.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 118.00  Back Line Up

Roisin Ward (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 3

10A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 47.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0   23.5 23.50 71.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 90.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 113.00  Back Line Up

Ivy Roodt (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 4

10A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 42.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 62.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 83.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 107.00  Back Line Up

Charlotte Davey (2008) -- Waikato 5

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 65.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 86.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.5   19.0 19.00 105.50  Back Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 3 - Platform

Carmen Judd (2009) -- Waitakere 6

10A 5 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 45.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 64.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 83.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 105.00  Back Line Up

Tuini Allen (2010) -- north harbour 7

10A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 84.50  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5   20.0 20.00 104.50  Back Line Up

Zelma Le Cordier (2009) -- Waikato diving 8

10A 5 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Line Up

10B 5 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 40.00  Forward Line Up

10C 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5   24.0 24.00 64.00  Forward Line Up

20A 5 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 84.00  Back Line Up

20C 5 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 103.50  Back Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Charli Barron (2009) -- DW 1

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5   25.5 25.50 25.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 50.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 73.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0   24.5 24.50 98.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 120.00  Forward Line Up

Elizabeth dearden (2008) -- Diving Otakou 2

100A 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   23.0 23.00 47.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5   24.5 24.50 72.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 96.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 118.50  Forward Line Up

Molly Pryde (2008) -- Waikato 3

100A 3 1.0 9.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 21.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   23.0 23.00 93.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 114.50  Forward Line Up

Anja Liefting (2009) -- Waikato 4

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 70.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 95.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 112.00  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Sophie Wright (2008) -- Waikato 5

100A 3 1.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0   23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 45.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 90.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 109.50  Forward Line Up

Saskia Potter (2009) -- Waikato Diving 6=

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 67.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 19.50 87.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 106.50  Forward Line Up

Will Samways (2009) -- Waitakere 6=

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.0 20.00 85.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 21.00 106.50  Forward Line Up

Andrea Gimenez (2010) -- Diving Otakou 8

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 38.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0   21.5 21.50 59.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 82.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 106.00  Forward Line Up

Quinn Hamilton (2013) -- Diving Otakou 9

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   23.5 23.50 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 85.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 103.50  Forward Line Up

Jemma Kenyon (2009) -- Waikato 10

100A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 65.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0   19.0 19.00 84.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.5   18.5 18.50 102.50  Forward Line Up

Raeiane Rivera (2009) -- North Harbour Diving 11

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5   19.0 19.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.5 22.50 100.50  Forward Line Up

Mirella Singleton (2009) -- Waikato 12

100A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0   25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0   12.0 12.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.5   25.0 25.00 62.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 82.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 100.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 23 / 41 5:49 PM,  Monday, 21 October 2019



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Giovanni Gimenez (2008) -- Diving Otakou 13

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.5 18.50 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   20.0 20.00 59.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 98.50  Forward Line Up

Piper Ashburner (2008) -- NorthHarbour Diving 14=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 18.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 76.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 97.50  Forward Line Up

Ngaio Radovanovich (2011) -- Diving Ōtākou 14=

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 97.50  Forward Line Up

Jolan Ratsdorf (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 16

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 19.50 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 77.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 19.50 97.00  Forward Line Up

Kaylee Wuthrich (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 17

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 58.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 80.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5   16.5 16.50 96.50  Forward Line Up

Charlotte Wilson (2010) -- North Harbour 18

100A 3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   22.0 22.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 14.50 52.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 72.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 21.50 94.00  Forward Line Up

Gianna Errazo (2009) -- North Harbour  Dive 19

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 55.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 17.50 93.50  Forward Line Up

Fletcher Broadbent (2011) -- Auckland Diving / 28 Marae Road 20

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 20.50 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 15.00 93.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11 and Under Skills Level 1 - 3m

Isla Bowden-Casey (2010) -- Waikato 21=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0   16.0 16.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 17.50 73.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 92.50  Forward Line Up

Isla Mather (2012) -- Diving Otakou 21=

100A 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 56.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 75.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 17.00 92.50  Forward Line Up

Ava Caccioppoli (2010) -- Waikato 23

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 58.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 76.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 92.00  Forward Line Up

Erin Mather (2008) -- Diving Otakou 24

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 43.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 63.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 83.00 1Forward Line Up

Alvina Roux Le Cordier (2012) -- Waikato diving 25

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 34.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 49.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 64.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5   17.5 17.50 82.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Olivia Smail (2006) -- Diving Otakou 1

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 9.0   26.0 26.00 68.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   27.0 27.00 95.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 117.50  Forward Line Up

Lily Atkin (2006) -- Waikato 2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5   24.5 24.50 67.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0   24.0 24.00 91.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 111.50  Forward Line Up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12 and Over Skills Level 1 - 3m

Anna Egan (2004) -- Waikato 3

100A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 20.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 64.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 86.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   23.5 23.50 109.50  Forward Line Up

Thea Liefting (2007) -- Waikato 4=

100A 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.5 25.50 68.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 19.00 87.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 105.50  Forward Line Up

Georgia Houghton (2007) -- Diving Otakou 4=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 43.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 105.50  Forward Line Up

Gemma Landers (2007) -- Waikato Diving Club 6

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   17.5 17.50 39.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 61.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 78.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 102.50  Forward Line Up

Pippa Trotman (2006) -- Diving Otakou 7

100A 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 19.50 40.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 20.00 83.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 99.50  Forward Line Up

Dayna Anderson (2006) -- Waikato 8

100A 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.0   24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.5   25.0 25.00 74.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   24.5 24.50 98.50  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   24.5 24.50 98.50  Forward Line Up

Oliver Swney (2007) -- Waikato 9=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 76.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 21.00 97.00  Forward Line Up

Aria Zijlstra-Schmidt (2007) -- Waikato diving 9=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   19.0 19.00 39.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 78.00  Back Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 19.00 97.00  Forward Line Up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Boys Platform

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 5 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 59.80  Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 30.60 90.40  Reverse Dive

401C 7.5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 21.45 111.85  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 140.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 170.50  Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls Platform

Amelia Norris (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 57.10  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 84.10  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 110.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 29.70 140.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 30.60 170.75  Armstand Somersault

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 51.70  Back Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 76.20  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 105.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 40.70 145.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0   15.5 23.25 169.05  Armstand Somersault

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 5 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 54.15  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 84.55  Reverse Dive

401C 5 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 20.30 104.85  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 130.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 158.40  Armstand Somersault

Chloe Warrick (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 4

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 7.5 1.8 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 53.40  Armstand Somersault

403C 7.5 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 82.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 7.5 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5   14.0 25.20 108.05  Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0   12.5 26.25 134.30  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 24.00 158.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101B 5 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 43.60  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 70.60  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 100.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 124.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 154.30  Armstand Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls Platform

Grace van den Engel (2004) -- waikato diving 6

103B 7.5 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 24.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 5 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 43.55  Back Dive

401B 7.5 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 21.00 64.55  Inward Dive

301C 7.5 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 28.80 93.35  Reverse Dive

612B 7.5 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5   10.0 18.00 111.35  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.0 33.00 144.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 7

101C 5 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 47.40  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 21.75 69.15  Back Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.0 22.40 91.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 18.40 109.95  Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 138.00  Armstand Somersault

Paige Hayward (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 8

101C 5 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 47.00  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   12.5 18.75 65.75  Armstand Somersault

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 90.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 115.35  Reverse Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.0 21.00 136.35  Back Dive

Gianna Herlambang (2005) -- North Harbour Diving Club 9

101B 5 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 46.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 46.95 1Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 73.20  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 108.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 134.40  Armstand Somersault

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 10

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 17.55 17.55  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.5   13.5 20.25 37.80  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 63.40  Reverse Dive

401B 5 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 85.15  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 111.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.5 3.5 5.0 2.5 4.0   11.0 18.70 130.25  Armstand Somersault

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 11

101B 5 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 18.75 43.45  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 19.50 62.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 85.35  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   11.5 19.55 104.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 129.65  Armstand Somersault

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 12

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 16.25 16.25  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 20.25 36.50  Inward Dive

301C 5 1.6 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.5   9.0 14.40 50.90  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 22.95 73.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0   9.5 16.15 90.00  Armstand Somersault

403C 5 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   12.5 27.50 117.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys 3m

William McKenzie (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 57.70  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 89.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 31.50 120.65  Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 36.30 156.95  Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 35.15 192.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 54.00  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 36.90 90.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 33.30 124.20  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 31.35 155.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 36.30 191.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Ethan Graham (2007) -- North Harbour 3

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0   13.5 22.95 46.95  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 73.55  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 30.60 104.15  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 131.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 31.35 162.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 58.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 34.20 93.05  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 127.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 35.15 162.40  Back 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 5.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0   12.5 27.50 189.90  Forward 2½ Somersaults

Isabelle Jeffreys (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 25.90 52.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 87.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 28.80 116.65  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   18.5 27.75 144.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 178.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Waitakere 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 54.40  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.0 36.00 90.40  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   13.0 24.70 115.10  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 33.25 148.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 171.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 3m

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 24.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 51.35  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   13.0 22.10 73.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 105.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 133.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 166.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving club 5

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 26.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 28.90 55.30  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 25.20 80.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 25.20 105.70  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 138.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 165.75  Forward Dive

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101B 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 24.50 50.75  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 78.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.5 26.10 104.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 131.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 33.25 164.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour 7

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 32.40 58.65  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.5 24.50 83.15  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 110.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   18.5 35.15 145.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 145.50 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Boys 3m

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0   17.0 28.90 57.40  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 30.80 88.20  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 123.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 41.80 165.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 30.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5   22.0 37.40 67.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 99.90  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 127.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 29.45 157.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Daniels Longshaw (2008) -- Waikato 3

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 51.55  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 77.05  Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 101.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   21.0 39.90 140.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Boys 3m

Jj Schlagowski (2009) -- wellington diving club 4

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   17.0 23.80 52.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 80.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 106.45  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 21.00 127.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 3m

Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 26.60 52.10  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 31.45 83.55  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 5.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 123.15  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   13.0 20.80 143.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato diving club 2

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.0 22.10 47.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 79.90  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   14.5 26.10 106.00  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 134.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 3

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 26.60 26.60  Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 50.65  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 50.65 1Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5   12.0 21.60 72.25  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 24.75 97.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Boys Platform

William McKenzie (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 5 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   21.5 32.25 57.60  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   17.5 29.75 87.35  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 122.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 168.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ethan Graham (2007) -- North Harbour 2

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 5 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 23.25 46.65  Back Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 74.40  Inward Dive

103C 5 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 28.00 102.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 5 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0   19.0 41.80 144.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls Platform

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Waitakere 1

101B 5 1.3 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   23.0 29.90 29.90  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 62.90  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls Platform

201C 5 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 34.50 97.40  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.5 38.25 135.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 34.00 169.65  Armstand Somersault

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 5 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 29.25 50.05  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 77.05  Back Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 150.15  Armstand Somersault

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving club 3

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 55.55  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5   12.5 18.75 74.30  Armstand Somersault

101B 5 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 98.35  Forward Dive

403C 5 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 48.40 146.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101B 5 1.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 18.20 18.20  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 30.75 48.95  Inward Dive

201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 75.95  Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0   17.5 28.00 103.95  Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 25.50 129.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Boys Platform

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101B 5 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 5 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 61.05  Inward Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 91.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0   25.0 42.50 134.15  Armstand Somersault

Daniels Longshaw (2008) -- Waikato 2

101B 5 1.3 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 52.10  Inward Dive

612B 5 1.7 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 27.20 79.30  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.5 31.45 110.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls Platform

Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato diving club 1

101C 5 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 5 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 52.10  Inward Dive

612C 5 1.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 4.5   17.0 25.50 77.60  Armstand Somersault

103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 110.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

Jessica Penno (2003) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201A 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 56.85  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 1m

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 84.05  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 110.30  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 140.90  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0   19.0 30.40 171.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 199.30  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 26.40 225.70  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Boys 1m

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 27.20 27.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 56.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.5   21.5 36.55 92.55  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 38.50 131.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5   11.5 27.60 158.65  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 29.00 187.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 27.30 214.95  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Gianna Herlambang (2005) -- North Harbour Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.0 33.00 60.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5   21.0 33.60 94.55  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 124.55  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 157.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 37.40 195.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 25.50 220.60  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   21.0 31.50 59.45  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0   22.5 36.00 95.45  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 32.00 127.45  Reverse Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 30.60 158.05  Back Somersault ½ Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 34.85 192.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.0 27.20 220.10  Inward Somersault

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Waitakere diving 3

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.0 27.30 27.30  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5   21.0 31.50 58.80  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 25.50 84.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   21.5 34.40 118.70  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 145.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 168.30  Back Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 40.70 209.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 57.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 30.40 87.80  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 115.00  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 140.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 31.20 171.70  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0   19.5 29.25 200.95  Back Somersault

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 23.25 45.35  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 32.25 77.60  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 24.80 102.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 133.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0   16.0 35.20 168.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 197.00  Reverse Somersault

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 57.50  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   13.0 22.10 79.60  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 111.10  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 140.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 169.95  Back Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 196.35  Reverse Somersault

Amelia Norris (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.5   15.5 20.15 20.15  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 46.55  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 34.85 81.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.5 29.25 110.65  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5   13.5 22.95 133.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 37.40 171.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 25.20 196.20  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Grace van den Engel (2004) -- waikato diving 8

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 54.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 85.25  Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 111.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 140.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 166.40  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 192.80  Inward Somersault

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 9

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 53.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 80.40  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 107.40  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   16.0 25.60 133.00  Inward Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 157.00  Reverse Somersault

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0   20.0 32.00 189.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 1m

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 10

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 54.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.5 26.40 81.30  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 30.00 111.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 137.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5   15.0 22.50 160.20  Back Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 187.40  Inward Somersault

Chloe Warrick (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 11

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0   17.0 34.00 68.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5   12.5 20.00 88.00  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0   13.0 28.60 116.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 34.65 151.25  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

104C 1 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 2.5   9.0 19.80 171.05  Forward Double Somersault

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0   7.5 15.75 186.80  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 12

101B 1 1.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5   20.0 30.00 53.40  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   15.5 24.80 78.20  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 105.40  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 28.05 133.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 161.45  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 186.20  Back Somersault

Paige Hayward (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 13

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.0 30.60 30.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 28.50 59.10  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 22.40 81.50  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 4.5   16.5 36.30 117.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 4.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 4.5   10.0 19.00 136.80  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

203C 1 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.5 25.00 161.80  Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0   10.0 22.00 183.80  Forward Double Somersault

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 14

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.0 28.50 52.55  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 76.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 107.75  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 139.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0   12.0 19.20 158.40  Reverse Somersault

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   7.5 16.50 174.90 2Inward 1½ Somersaults

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 15

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5   18.0 28.80 50.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5   13.5 21.60 71.85  Reverse Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.0 22.50 94.35  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 121.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 147.95  Inward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 24.75 172.70  Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Age Group C Boys 1m



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

William McKenzie (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   20.0 34.00 34.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 33.75 67.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 98.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5   19.5 31.20 129.35  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 44.00 173.35  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 49.50 222.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Tino Schlagowski (2006) -- Wellington 2

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 61.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 34.40 95.60  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.5 32.80 128.40  Reverse Dive

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 33.00 161.40  Inward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 46.20 207.60  Forward Double Somersault

Ethan Graham (2007) -- North Harbour 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5   13.5 20.25 43.65  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 2.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.0   4.5 6.30 49.95  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   15.5 24.80 74.75  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 101.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 127.55  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 1m

Isabelle Jeffreys (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 57.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   21.5 32.25 89.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 118.45  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 32.00 150.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 183.25  Inward Somersault

Caitlin Bacon-Bootham (2006) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0   20.0 30.00 55.35  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   23.0 34.50 89.85  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 30.40 120.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 32.80 153.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 26.40 179.45  Inward Somersault

Hannah Atchison (2007) -- Waikato diving club 3

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   13.5 27.00 59.30  Back 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 86.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 23.20 109.50  Reverse Dive

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   11.5 25.30 134.80  Forward Double Somersault

403C 1 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 42.90 177.70  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Isabella Vukich (2006) -- Waitakere 4

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   21.5 32.25 60.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 89.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 114.60  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 144.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 175.55  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group C Girls 1m

Fiona Barratt (2007) -- North Harbour Diving 5

101B 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5   20.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 53.75  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   18.0 28.80 82.55  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 24.80 107.35  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 136.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 168.15  Inward Somersault

Saskia Shand (2007) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 27.75 51.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 78.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   16.5 26.40 104.55  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 32.80 137.35  Inward Somersault

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5   14.5 24.65 162.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sophia Saavedra (2007) -- North Harbour 7

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   19.0 24.70 24.70  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0   18.5 29.60 54.30  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 24.00 78.30  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.5 3.0   12.0 19.20 97.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.5   17.5 29.75 127.25  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 156.05  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Boys 1m

Ross Miller (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 33.00 33.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 36.00 69.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 37.60 106.60  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 27.20 133.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 35.20 169.00  Inward Somersault

Kobe Fox (2008) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   22.0 28.60 28.60  Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.40  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   24.5 36.75 94.15  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.5 34.85 129.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 34.40 163.40  Inward Somersault

Jj Schlagowski (2009) -- wellington diving club 3

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5   20.5 26.65 26.65  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0   20.0 30.00 56.65  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   20.0 32.00 88.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 118.25  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   18.5 29.60 147.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Daniels Longshaw (2008) -- Waikato 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 28.90 28.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 58.15  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 84.40  Back Somersault

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 33.00 117.40  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 146.20  Inward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group D Girls 1m

Lyvia Nilsen (2008) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 1 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 33.00 62.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 33.75 96.00  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 28.00 124.00  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 35.20 159.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Agata Solinas (2008) -- Wellington Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 32.20 55.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 80.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 106.10  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   17.0 27.20 133.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Freya Douglas (2009) -- Waikato diving club 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.0 22.40 45.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 75.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 28.00 103.90  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 103.90 1Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group A Girls 3m

Jessica Penno (2003) -- Diving Otakou 1

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 59.10  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.5 35.10 94.20  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 116.95  Inward Dive

5211A 3 2.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 33.00 149.95  Back Dive ½ Twist

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 172.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   14.0 26.60 199.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 227.95  Reverse Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Boys 3m

Dominic Fortes (2004) -- Diving Ōtākou 1

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.5 38.70 69.90  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 38.00 107.90  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 35.15 143.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   16.5 33.00 176.05  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 30.80 206.85  Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0   16.5 36.30 243.15  Back 1½ Somersaults

Josiah Kaushal (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0   14.0 19.60 19.60  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 26.35 45.95  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.5 22.50 68.45  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 87.95  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 114.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 4.0   9.5 18.05 132.25  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 4.0 2.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   13.5 22.95 155.20  Reverse Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Imogen Beard (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 1

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 59.90  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   22.0 39.60 99.50  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 135.50  Reverse Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 168.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 31.35 200.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 33.00 233.10  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Brooke Lyons (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101B 3 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 60.15  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 91.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.5 26.10 117.70  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 148.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   19.0 36.10 184.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 215.65  Reverse Somersault

Amber McDougall (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0   21.0 35.70 65.70  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 32.40 98.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.5 24.50 122.60  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 156.80  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.5 28.05 184.85  Reverse Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 28.80 213.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Lily Robyns (2004) -- Diving Waitakere 4

101B 3 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 30.75 30.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 57.35  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 36.00 93.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 31.50 124.85  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 151.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 25.50 176.75  Reverse Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 30.40 207.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Grace van den Engel (2004) -- waikato diving 5

101B 3 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 31.50 31.50  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 32.30 63.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 96.20  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 117.90  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 144.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

202C 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 173.10  Back Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 206.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Bree Ackland (2004) -- North Harbour Diving 6

101B 3 1.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 29.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 26.35 55.60  Back Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 81.50  Inward Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5   15.0 27.00 108.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 134.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 171.00  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 29.75 200.75  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Paige Hayward (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 7

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 27.20 53.45  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 27.00 80.45  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 23.80 104.25  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 26.40 130.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 31.35 162.00  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 196.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Lucy Cassidy (2005) -- Waitakere diving 8

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 30.10 58.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 89.20  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5   8.5 15.30 104.50  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 136.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 29.45 165.95  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 195.70  Reverse Somersault

Eleanor Christiansen (2005) -- Diving Waitakere 9

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.95  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   15.5 27.90 80.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 27.90 108.75  Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 131.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 166.15  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 194.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

Chloe Warrick (2005) -- Waikato Diving Club 10

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 29.45 60.65  Back 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 29.70 90.35  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 114.85  Inward Dive

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.5 19.00 133.85  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 34.20 168.05  Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0   11.5 23.00 191.05  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Imogen Kennedy-Smith (2004) -- Wellington Diving Club 11

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 28.90 55.15  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 32.40 87.55  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 109.25  Inward Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 133.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5   9.0 17.10 150.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 184.55  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Rebecca Connolly (2005) -- Wellington Diving Club 12

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 30.60 55.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5   20.0 36.00 91.80  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   15.5 21.70 113.50  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 141.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 37.05 178.30  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 178.30 1Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Age Group B Girls 3m

Holly Lupton (2005) -- North Harbour Diving 13

101B 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   19.0 28.50 28.50  Forward Dive

201B 3 1.8 3.0 4.0 2.5 2.0 4.0   9.5 17.10 45.60  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 31.50 77.10  Reverse Dive

401B 3 1.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   12.0 16.80 93.90  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   16.5 24.75 118.65  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   13.0 24.70 143.35  Inward 1½ Somersaults

302C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 169.70  Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Masters

Natasha Forkert (1993) -- Waikato Diving Club 1

5231D 3 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   20.0 40.00 40.00  Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5132D 3 2.1 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   20.0 42.00 82.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

103B 1 1.7 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   20.0 34.00 116.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

5223D 1 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 33.35 149.35  Back Somersault 1½ Twists

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.5 1.0 3.0   7.5 15.00 164.35  Back 1½ Somersaults

Hayley Dunstan (1994) -- Waikato Diving Club 2

403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   21.0 44.10 44.10  Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.0 5.0   9.5 19.00 63.10  Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0   16.5 34.65 97.75  Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   16.0 33.60 131.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

101B 10 1.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   18.5 27.75 159.10  Forward Dive

Dion Karaka (1966) -- Diving Waitakere 3

101A 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.5 30.75 59.45  Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.0 28.90 88.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 120.65  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 30.45 151.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Shanti Fox (1977) -- North Harbour Diving 4

103B 1 1.7 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   10.5 17.85 17.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201A 1 1.7 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   22.0 37.40 55.25  Back Dive

5111A 1 1.8 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 30.60 85.85  Forward Dive ½ Twist

5122D 1 1.9 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 30.40 116.25  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

403C 3 1.9 6.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0   15.0 28.50 144.75  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Charley Lunt (1993) -- Diving Waitakere 5

201A 1 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 35.70 35.70  Back Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 21.75 57.45  Back Somersault

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   18.0 27.00 84.45  Inward Dive

102B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 3.5   16.0 24.00 108.45  Forward Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.5   13.5 24.30 132.75  Back Dive ½ Twist

Vicki Fleming (1968) -- Waikato diving 6

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 3.5 5.0 0.5 3.5 3.0   10.0 18.00 40.10  Back Dive ½ Twist

401B 1 1.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.0 18.00 58.10  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   12.0 16.80 74.90  Forward Somersault

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   12.5 18.75 93.65  Back Somersault


